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番号 中学校名 地区
1 氏名 山田　美嬉 2 小松　玲未 2 小松さくら 1

記録 丘陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ 中信 区間 22 0:08:20 17 0:12:08 23 0:08:56
総合 22 0:08:20 18 0:20:28 18 0:29:24 18 0:29:24

2 氏名 今川　愛未 1 丸山　愛真 2 白坂　　舞 2

記録 豊科北Ａ 中信 区間 6 0:07:29 9 0:11:31 12 0:08:27
総合 6 0:07:29 8 0:19:00 8 0:27:27 8 0:27:27

3 氏名 中村　汐里 1 浅原　花音 1 辻田　双葉 1

記録 旭町Ａ 中信 区間 28 0:08:43 40 0:13:28 33 0:09:21
総合 28 0:08:43 37 0:22:11 36 0:31:32 36 0:31:32

4 氏名 小林　真帆 2 玉城かんな 1 斉藤妃菜子 1

記録 川中島JRC A 北信 区間 1 0:06:49 1 0:10:11 4 0:07:52
総合 1 0:06:49 1 0:17:00 1 0:24:52 1 0:24:52

5 氏名 温井　　結 1 栁澤　千尋 2 猪木原千佳 2

記録 丸子北 東信 区間 14 0:08:11 24 0:12:35 27 0:09:00
総合 14 0:08:11 20 0:20:46 20 0:29:46 20 0:29:46

6 氏名 中山　真緒 1 大杉　知佳 1 倉田　優美 1

記録 伊那東部 南信 区間 16 0:08:15 18 0:12:10 15 0:08:39
総合 16 0:08:15 16 0:20:25 16 0:29:04 16 0:29:04

7 氏名 小林紗也加 2 宮本　優花 1 鹿住　莉紅 1

記録 信濃 北信 区間 26 0:08:37 19 0:12:11 26 0:08:58
総合 26 0:08:37 21 0:20:48 21 0:29:46 21 0:29:46

8 氏名 山岡　美月 2 楚山　成美 2 柳沢　有香 1

記録 芦原 東信 区間 36 0:08:59 27 0:12:44 34 0:09:23
総合 37 0:08:59 31 0:21:43 33 0:31:06 33 0:31:06

9 氏名 丸山　実来 2 小合　沙季 1 三澤　　彩 2

記録 穂高西 中信 区間 21 0:08:19 7 0:11:20 28 0:09:05
総合 21 0:08:19 11 0:19:39 14 0:28:44 14 0:28:44

10 氏名 羽山　沙希 1 伊藤　千夏 1 村田　美笛 1

記録 山辺 中信 区間 18 0:08:17 3 0:10:36 32 0:09:19
総合 18 0:08:17 7 0:18:53 10 0:28:12 10 0:28:12

11 氏名 内山　成実 2 寺沢　月花 2 酒井　理紗 2

記録 ﾁｰﾑ須高 北信 区間 8 0:07:43 11 0:11:42 7 0:08:10
総合 8 0:07:43 10 0:19:25 9 0:27:35 9 0:27:35

12 氏名 草間　望帆 1 金井　亜美 2 伊藤　晴香 1

記録 筑摩野Ａ 中信 区間 17 0:08:16 35 0:13:13 10 0:08:26
総合 17 0:08:16 29 0:21:29 25 0:29:55 25 0:29:55

13 氏名 笹澤今日子 1 関　　里華 1 池田　優子 2

記録 丸子 東信 区間 3 0:07:11 8 0:11:21 2 0:07:20
総合 3 0:07:11 6 0:18:32 3 0:25:52 3 0:25:52

14 氏名 大澤　亜紀 2 佐々木わかな 2 岡村智瑛花 1

記録 穂高東Ａ 中信 区間 40 0:09:03 30 0:13:00 20 0:08:48
総合 40 0:09:03 34 0:22:03 32 0:30:51 32 0:30:51

15 氏名 松田花乃子 2 上條　夏美 2 早川絵莉香 2

記録 鎌田 中信 区間 19 0:08:18 31 0:13:01 29 0:09:10
総合 19 0:08:18 27 0:21:19 28 0:30:29 28 0:30:29

16 氏名 上條　晴香 2 保科　文香 1 清水　真未 2

記録 塩尻広陵 中信 区間 33 0:08:57 21 0:12:19 17 0:08:44
総合 33 0:08:57 26 0:21:16 26 0:30:00 26 0:30:00

17 氏名 三浦　理紗 2 北村　麻夏 2 望月ユリオ 1

記録 附属松本Ａ 中信 区間 20 0:08:18 15 0:12:01 9 0:08:23
総合 20 0:08:18 14 0:20:19 13 0:28:42 13 0:28:42

18 氏名 成田　愛理 2 小松　彩乃 2

記録 菅野Ａ 中信 区間 0:07:17 0:10:53
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 総合 0:07:17 0:18:10 0:00:00

19 氏名 竹内華奈子 2 下島　郁奈 2 湯澤ほのか 3

記録 駒ヶ根東 南信 区間 0:07:20 0:11:41 0:07:12
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 総合 0:07:20 0:19:01 0:26:13 0:26:13

第1回　長野県ｼﾞｭﾆｱ新人駅伝　女子結果
第３区 合　計第１区 第２区
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20 氏名 武居　麻美 2 志知　鈴菜 2 深澤　壽利 2

記録 丸ノ内Ａ 中信 区間 34 0:08:57 43 0:13:42 42 0:09:58
総合 34 0:08:57 41 0:22:39 42 0:32:37 42 0:32:37

21 氏名 河西いづみ 2 細田　あい 2 小林　花菜 2

記録 長峰Ａ 南信 区間 7 0:07:41 2 0:10:23 13 0:08:29
総合 7 0:07:41 3 0:18:04 5 0:26:33 5 0:26:33

22 氏名 小沼　千夏 1 辻村夏奈子 2 鈴木　彩音 1

記録 伊那松川Ａ 南信 区間
総合

23 氏名 山﨑　千夏 2 勝山　真子 2 中島　和華 1

記録 戸倉上山田 北信 区間 2 0:07:09 5 0:10:47 23 0:08:56
総合 2 0:07:09 2 0:17:56 6 0:26:52 6 0:26:52

24 氏名 永井　瑠海 1 百瀬　　舞 1 城取真里子 1

記録 堀金 中信 区間
総合

25 氏名 木内　琴葉 1 濱　　　麗 2 山本かむい 2

記録 梓川 中信 区間 41 0:09:16 12 0:11:50 20 0:08:48
総合 41 0:09:16 25 0:21:06 24 0:29:54 24 0:29:54

26 氏名 小澤　詩歩 1 小林　優菜 2 北野　美祈 2

記録 高綱 中信 区間 15 0:08:14 28 0:12:47 40 0:09:46
総合 15 0:08:14 23 0:21:01 31 0:30:47 31 0:30:47

27 氏名 岡山　未来 1 塩澤　華奈 2 串原　　礼 1

記録 飯田高陵Ａ 南信 区間 12 0:08:03 16 0:12:06 8 0:08:11
総合 12 0:08:03 12 0:20:09 11 0:28:20 11 0:28:20

28 氏名 相澤　菜緒 1 降籏あかり 1 中林　春花 1

記録 開成 中信 区間 31 0:08:55 13 0:11:54 23 0:08:56
総合 31 0:08:55 22 0:20:49 19 0:29:45 19 0:29:45

29 氏名 齊藤　百香 2 山本　怜実 2 安田　佳織 1

記録 鉢盛Ａ 中信 区間 5 0:07:20 4 0:10:45 1 0:07:17
総合 5 0:08:30 4 0:18:05 2 0:25:22 2 0:25:22

30 氏名 古谷　砂弥 2 河崎　夏美 2 松澤　莉歩 2

記録 上諏訪 南信 区間 38 0:09:01 33 0:13:02 35 0:09:30
総合 38 0:09:01 35 0:22:03 37 0:31:33 37 0:31:33

31 氏名 傳田 雪香 1 丸山　　恵 2 山岸沙也加 2

記録 長野東部Ａ 北信 区間 10 0:07:47 25 0:12:40 10 0:08:26
総合 10 0:07:47 17 0:20:27 15 0:28:53 15 0:28:53

32 氏名 池田　綾美 1 青木　莉奈 1 上原　千穂 1

記録 上田第五Ａ 東信 区間 27 0:08:37 26 0:12:42 13 0:08:29
総合 27 0:08:37 28 0:21:19 22 0:29:48 22 0:29:48

33 氏名 北沢　優希 1 西澤　萌香 1 一瀬　桃花 1

記録 北安松川 中信 区間 23 0:08:24 14 0:11:58 41 0:09:48
総合 23 0:08:24 15 0:20:22 27 0:30:10 27 0:30:10

34 氏名 中澤　瑠梨 2 麻田ゆりえ 1 髙山　友璃 2

記録 豊科北Ｂ 中信 区間 11 0:08:00 20 0:12:14 6 0:08:06
総合 11 0:08:00 13 0:20:14 12 0:28:20 12 0:28:20

35 氏名 伊藤野々花 2 小林　沙彩 1 松沢　英華 1

記録 旭町Ｂ 中信 区間 37 0:08:59 37 0:13:18 37 0:09:35
総合 36 0:08:59 39 0:22:17 38 0:31:52 38 0:31:52

36 氏名 黒岩　千歩 2 岩垂　　瞳 1 岩谷　愛莉 1

記録 筑摩野Ｂ 中信 区間 13 0:08:10 22 0:12:27 16 0:08:43
総合 13 0:08:10 19 0:20:37 17 0:29:20 17 0:29:20

37 氏名 望月あすか 1 傘木ひかる 2 高山　未希 1

記録 穂高東Ｂ 中信 区間 30 0:08:53 36 0:13:16 31 0:09:17
総合 30 0:08:53 36 0:22:09 35 0:31:26 35 0:31:26

38 氏名 辰口　　遥 1 和合　美希 2 松井　実紀 1

記録 穂高東Ｃ 中信 区間 39 0:09:02 41 0:13:36 37 0:09:35
総合 39 0:09:02 40 0:22:38 40 0:32:13 40 0:32:13
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39 氏名 竹下　千咲 1 森本　理紗 2 山本　優希 2

記録 附属松本Ｂ 中信 区間 35 0:08:58 29 0:12:50 36 0:09:34
総合 35 0:08:58 32 0:21:48 34 0:31:22 34 0:31:22

40 氏名 村井　結美 1 古田　朱里 2 武居　愛佳 2

記録 附属松本Ｃ 中信 区間 43 0:09:26 39 0:13:24 43 0:10:25
総合 43 0:09:26 42 0:22:50 43 0:33:15 43 0:33:15

41 氏名 滝内　美来 2 桃井　由佳 2 赤井　麗佳 1

記録 菅野Ｂ 中信 区間 9 0:07:44 10 0:11:38 5 0:07:57
総合 9 0:07:44 9 0:19:22 7 0:27:19 7 0:27:19

42 氏名 大谷はるひ 1 岩倉志穂子 1 市川　浩子 1

記録 丸ノ内Ｂ 中信 区間 32 0:08:55 38 0:13:20 39 0:09:45
総合 32 0:08:55 38 0:22:15 39 0:32:00 39 0:32:00

43 氏名 小池　香穂 1 濱　　怜花 1 五味あかり 1

記録 長峰Ｂ 南信 区間 29 0:08:52 34 0:13:06 18 0:08:45
総合 29 0:08:52 33 0:21:58 30 0:30:43 30 0:30:43

44 氏名 西永　梨恵 1 熊谷　美佑 1 和田みな美 1

記録 伊那松川Ｂ 南信 区間
総合

45 氏名 伊東　沙織 1 伊壷　南美 2 木下　直美 1

記録 飯田高陵Ｂ 南信 区間 25 0:08:36 31 0:13:01 22 0:08:54
総合 25 0:08:36 30 0:21:37 29 0:30:31 29 0:30:31

46 氏名 蛭田　　凜 1 菅沼　真衣 1 曽根まりな 2

記録 鉢盛Ｂ 中信 区間 4 0:07:19 6 0:10:54 3 0:07:48
総合 4 0:07:19 5 0:18:13 4 0:26:01 4 0:26:01

47 氏名 粟津原史菜 2 上條　麻奈 1 野村　安奈 2

記録 鉢盛Ｃ 中信 区間
総合

48 氏名 宮坂　　栞 1 山野井香苗 2 荒井　美優 2

記録長野東部B 北信 区間 24 0:08:30 23 0:12:34 19 0:08:47
総合 24 0:08:30 24 0:21:04 23 0:29:51 23 0:29:51

49 氏名 石倉　沙羅 1 松浦　莉沙 1 吉田　萌佳 1

記録上田第五Ｂ 東信 区間 42 0:09:20 42 0:13:38 30 0:09:16
総合 42 0:09:20 43 0:22:58 41 0:32:14 41 0:32:14

50 氏名 真柳　亜美 3 荒井　友花 3 青木　陽子 3

記録川中島ｸﾗﾌﾞ 北信 区間 0:06:45 0:10:12 0:08:41
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 総合 0:06:45 0:16:57 0:25:38 0:25:38

51 氏名 小林　美帆 小6 西本　梨花 小5 新原　徳子 小6

記録川中島JRC B 北信 区間 0:07:45 0:11:15 0:07:35
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 総合 0:07:45 0:19:00 0:26:35 0:26:35

52 氏名 田中ｼﾞｪｼｶ 小4 小林　祐華 小4 小林奈々夏 小4

記録腰越JSC 東信 区間 0:07:42 0:11:25 0:07:49
ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 総合 0:07:42 0:19:07 0:26:56 0:26:56
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